THE DATASHEET OF
R413W347050T0K
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1© KEMET Electronics Corporation • One East Broward Boulevard� F3120_R41-T_Y2_300 • 8/15/2023
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 USA • 954-766-2800 • www.kemet.com
Built Into Tomorrow
Benefits
•	 Approvals: ENEC, UL, cUL, CQC

R41T, THB, Class X1/Y2, 300 VAC, 125°C
(Automotive Grade)
Part Number System
R41 3 I 2330 00 T0 M
Series Rated Voltage (VAC)
Lead Spacing
(mm)
Capacitance Code
(pF)
Packaging Internal Use
Capacitance
Tolerance
Y2, Metallized
Polypropylene
3 = 300 D = 7.5
F = 10.0
I = 15.0
N = 22.5
R = 27.5
W = 37.5
The last three
digits represent
significant figures.
The first digit
specifies number
of zeros to be
added.
See Ordering
Options Table
T0
T1
K = ±10%
M = ±20%
2© KEMET Electronics Corporation • One East Broward Boulevard� F3120_R41-T_Y2_300 • 8/15/2023
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 USA • 954-766-2800 • www.kemet.com